
 
Online Public Auction 

April 10, 2025 
 

VIRGINIA TECH will offer for sale at Public Online Auction items of VIRGINIA TECH 
 Surplus Property. 

This sale will be held ONLINE and be facilitated by Matthews Auctioneers. You will need to 
register on their website to bid and pay.  You can visit their website at 

www.matthewsauctioneers.com 
 

VEHICLE 
1995 FORD F800 DUMP TRUCK 

 
 

Items: Craftsman Drill Press, Powermatic Drill Press, Troybilt Walk Behind 8HP Tiller, Gas Powered 
Moped,  Oculus Quest 2 VR Headsets, Tank Mounted Air Compressor, Mini Storage Shed, Swopper 
Active Stool, Anesthesia Machines, Scale-Aire Dental Machines, Clothing, Speed Queen Front Load 
Washer, Speed Queen Dryer, TV’s, Printing Equipment, Ipads, Laptops, Lab Equipment, Vari-desks, 
Cameras, Projectors, Tables, File Cabinets, Office & Side Chairs, Rugs, Bookshelves, Books and much 
more.  

 

TERMS: All terms & conditions can be viewed on Matthews Auctioneers Website and must be agreed 
upon to register and prior to bidding.  

 

Auction Online:  
Auction items will BEGIN CLOSING THURS. April 10, 2025 – 6:00 PM 

Preview Day:  April 10,2025 from 8am-4pm -- ONLY ONE PREVIEW DAY!! 
 

 
        PICKUP DAYS:   SATURDAY, April 12, 2025 from 8am-4pm   

             MON & TUES, April 14 & 15, 2024, from 8am-4pm 
All items must be removed by April 15, 2025 to avoid late fees. 

Storage charges of $5.00 a day, per item will begin on April 16, 2025 
Friday, April 18, 2025 is Last Pickup Day 

Ownership reverts back to VT at 4:00 pm on Friday, April 18, 2025 
 

*NO BACKPACKS, PURSES, BAGS OR SATCHELS ALLOWED IN  
                 

 

Items not picked up within the work week following the auction will be considered abandoned and will 
once again become the property of Virginia Tech. 

 

More info at:  Surplus Property Website  or 540-231-5660 
If you are a person with a disability and desire any assistive devices, services, or other accommodations in order 

to participate in this public auction, please call Surplus Property Management at 540/231-5660 or the TDD 
number 1-800/828-1120 at least seven business days before the public auction in order to discuss. 

We reserve the right to withdraw items from this sale. 
 

 

http://www.matthewsauctioneers.com/
https://www.procurement.vt.edu/surplusproperty/vtauction.html

	More info at:  Surplus Property Website  or 540-231-5660
	If you are a person with a disability and desire any assistive devices, services, or other accommodations in order to participate in this public auction, please call Surplus Property Management at 540/231-5660 or the TDD number 1-800/828-1120 at least...

